
Sun 01-Apr

Mon 02-Apr Tue 03-Apr Wed 04-Apr Thu 05-Apr Fri 06-Apr Sat 07-Apr Sun 08-Apr

Mon 09-Apr Tue 10-Apr Wed 11-Apr Thu 12-Apr Fri 13-Apr Sat 14-Apr Sun 15-Apr
12:30 Greens Open
14:00 Roll up

10:00 Roll up

Mon 16-Apr Tue 17-Apr Wed 18-Apr Thu 19-Apr Fri 20-Apr Sat 21-Apr Sun 22-Apr
14:00 Roll up 10:00 Roll up

Mon 23-Apr Tue 24-Apr Wed 25-Apr Thu 26-Apr Fri 27-Apr Sat 28-Apr Sun 29-Apr
14:00 CLT
Carlin How (H)
18:30 NYBL
Cochranes (A)

14:00 Roll up
18:30 CBL
Locke Park (A)

14:00 CLT 
Pallister Park (A)

10:00 Roll up
18:30 NYBL
Nunthorpe (A)

18:30 CBL
Nunthorpe (H)

10:00 Saltburn Open 
Pairs Competition

10:00 Saltburn Open 
Pairs Competition - QF
SF and final

Mon 30-Apr Tue 01-May Wed 02-May Thu 03-May Fri 04-May Sat 05-May Sun 06-May
14:00 CLT 
Loftus Lions (H)
18:30 NYBL
Brotton (H)

14:00 Roll up and 
coaching
18:30 CBL
Great Ayton (A)

14:00 CLT
Smith's Dock (H)

10:00 Roll up
14:00 TLL
Great Ayton (A)
18:30 NYBL 
Northallerton (A)

18:30 CBL
Pallister Park (H)

14:00 Friendly
Alnwick (H)

APRIL 2018



Mon 30-Apr Tue 01-May Wed 02-May Thu 03-May Fri 04-May Sat 05-May Sun 06-May
14:00 CLT 
Loftus Lions (H)
18:30 NYBL
Brotton (H)

14:00 Roll up and 
coaching
18:30 CBL
Great Ayton (A)

14:00 CLT
Smith's Dock (H)

10:00 Roll up
14:00 TLL
Great Ayton (A)
18:30 NYBL 
Northallerton (A)

18:30 CBL
Pallister Park (H)

14:00 Friendly
Alnwick (H)

Mon 07-May Tue 08-May Wed 09-May Thu 10-May Fri 11-May Sat 12-May Sun 13-May
14:00 CLT
Stokesley Strollers (A)
18:30 NYBL 
Middlesbrough A (H)

14:00 Roll up and 
coaching
18:30 CBL
Skelton (H)

14:00 CLT
Brotton (H)

10:00 Roll up
14:00 TLL 
Elm Tree (H)
18:30 NYBL
Hutton Rudby (A)

18:30 CBL
Smith's Dock (A)

Mon 14-May Tue 15-May Wed 16-May Thu 17-May Fri 18-May Sat 19-May Sun 20-May
14:00 CLT 
Great Ayton (A)
18:30 NYBL
Skelton (H)

14:00 Roll up and 
coaching
18:30 CBL
Castleton (H)

14:00 CLT
Marske Blues (H)

10:00 Roll up
14:00 TLL
Brotton (A)
18:30 NYBL
Great Ayton (A)

18:30 CBL
Carlin How (A)

14:00 NYBL League v 
Middlesbrough at 
Middlesbrough to 
celebrate 125 year 
anniversary of MBC

Mon 21-May Tue 22-May Wed 23-May Thu 24-May Fri 25-May Sat 26-May Sun 27-May
14:00 CLT 
Guis KGV A (A)
18:30 NYBL
Middlesbrough B (H)

14:00 Roll up and 
coaching
18:30 CBL
Guis KGV (H)

14:00 CLT
Locke Park (H)

10:00 Roll up
14:00 TLL
Borough Park (H)
18:30 NYBL
Jack Hatfield (H)

18:30 CBL - BYE

Mon 28-May Tue 29-May Wed 30-May Thu 31-May Fri 01-Jun Sat 02-Jun Sun 03-Jun
14:00 CLT
Brotton Badgers (A)
18:30 NYBL - No game

14:00 Roll up and 
coaching
18:30 CBL
Loftus (H)

14:00 CLT
Skelton (H)

10:00 Roll up
14:00 TLL
Billingham (A)
18:30 NYBL
Guisborough KGV (A)

18:30 CBL
Brotton Badgers (A)

10:00 NYBL
Champ of Champs
Hosted by SBC

MAY 2018



Mon 28-May Tue 29-May Wed 30-May Thu 31-May Fri 01-Jun Sat 02-Jun Sun 03-Jun
14:00 CLT
Brotton Badgers (A)
18:30 NYBL - No game

14:00 Roll up and 
coaching
18:30 CBL
Loftus (H)

14:00 CLT
Skelton (H)

10:00 Roll up
14:00 TLL
Billingham (A)
18:30 NYBL
Guisborough KGV (A)

18:30 CBL
Brotton Badgers (A)

10:00 NYBL
Champ of Champs
Hosted by SBC

Mon 04-Jun Tue 05-Jun Wed 06-Jun Thu 07-Jun Fri 08-Jun Sat 09-Jun Sun 10-Jun
14:00 CLT 
Marske Golds (A)
18:30 NYBL 
Smith's Dock (H)

14:00 Roll up and 
coaching
18:30 CBL 
Borough Park (A)

14:00 CLT
Guis KGV B (A)

10:00 Roll up
14;00 TLL 
Thornaby Village (H)
18:30 NYBL
Thornaby Village (A)

18:30 CBL
Stokesley (H)

10:00 Billy Kerr Trophy

Mon 11-Jun Tue 12-Jun Wed 13-Jun Thu 14-Jun Fri 15-Jun Sat 16-Jun Sun 17-Jun
14:00 CLT
Borough Park (H)
18:30 NYBL
Thornaby (H)

14:00 Roll up and 
coaching
18:30 CBL
Marske Mariners (A)

14:00 CLT 
Guisborough Priory (A)

10:00 Roll up
14:00 TLL
Stockton (A)
18:30 NYBL
Borough Park (A)

18:30 CBL
Brotton (H)

09:00 SBC coffee 
morning at Saltburn 
Methodist Church hall

Mon 18-Jun Tue 19-Jun Wed 20-Jun Thu 21-Jun Fri 22-Jun Sat 23-Jun Sun 24-Jun
14:30 CLT
Loftus (H)
18:30 NYBL
Guis Priory (H)

14:00 Roll up and 
coaching
18:30 CBL 
Guis Priory (A)

14:00 CLT
Nunthorpe (A)

10:00 Roll up
14:00 TLL
Smith's Dock (H)
18:30 NYBL
Marske (A)

18:30 CBL
Locke Park (H)

Mon 25-Jun Tue 26-Jun Wed 27-Jun Thu 28-Jun Fri 29-Jun Sat 30-Jun Sun 01-Jul
14:00 CLT 
Stokesley (H)
18:30 NYBL 
Cochranes (H)

14:00 Roll up and 
coaching
18:30 CBL
Nunthorpe (A)

14:00 CLT
Carlin How (A)

10:00 Roll up
14:00 TLL - BYE
18:30 NYBL 
Nunthorpe (H)

18:30 CBL
Great Ayton (H)

14:00 Friendly 
Mulgrave (A)

JUNE 2018



Mon 25-Jun Tue 26-Jun Wed 27-Jun Thu 28-Jun Fri 29-Jun Sat 30-Jun Sun 01-Jul
14:00 CLT 
Stokesley (H)
18:30 NYBL 
Cochranes (H)

14:00 Roll up and 
coaching
18:30 CBL
Nunthorpe (A)

14:00 CLT
Carlin How (A)

10:00 Roll up
14:00 TLL - BYE
18:30 NYBL 
Nunthorpe (H)

18:30 CBL
Great Ayton (H)

14:00 Friendly 
Mulgrave (A)

Mon 02-Jul Tue 03-Jul Wed 04-Jul Thu 05-Jul Fri 06-Jul Sat 07-Jul Sun 08-Jul
14:00 CLT
Pallister Park (H)
18:30 NYBL
No game planned

14:00 Roll up and 
coaching
18:30 CBL
Pallister Park (A)

14:00 CLT
Loftus Lions (A)

10:00 Roll up
1400 TLL
Ropner Ladies (A)
18:30 NYBL
Brotton (A)

18:30 CBL 
Skelton (A)

10:00 Steve Duck 
Trophy

Mon 09-Jul Tue 10-Jul Wed 11-Jul Thu 12-Jul Fri 13-Jul Sat 14-Jul Sun 15-Jul
14:00 CLT
Smith's Dock (A)
18:30 NYBL
No game planned

14:00 Roll up and 
coaching
18:30 CBL
Smith's Dock (H)

14:00 CLT
Stokesley Strollers (H)

10:00 Roll up
14:00 TLL
Nunthorpe (H)
18:30 NYBL
Northallerton (H)

18:30 CBL
Castleton (A)

12:00 NYBL
Presidents Day at 
Saltburn

10:30 NYBL triples semi 
final at Borough Park

Mon 16-Jul Tue 17-Jul Wed 18-Jul Thu 19-Jul Fri 20-Jul Sat 21-Jul Sun 22-Jul
14:00 CLT
Brotton (A)
18:30 NYBL
Middlesbrough A (A)

14:00 Roll up and 
coaching
18:30 CBL
Carlin How (H)

14:00 CLT
Great Ayton (H)

10:00 Roll up
14:00 TLL
Norton (A)
18:30 NYBL 
Hutton Rudby (H)

18:30 CBL
Guisborough KGV (A)

10:30 NYBL Pairs semi 
final at Skelton
14:30 Friendly
Castleton (A)

Mon 23-Jul Tue 24-Jul Wed 25-Jul Thu 26-Jul Fri 27-Jul Sat 28-Jul Sun 29-Jul
14:00 CLT
Marske Blues (A)
18:30 NYBL 
Skelton (A)

14:00 Roll up and 
coaching
18:30 CBL - BYE

14:00 CLT
Guis KGV A (H)

10:00 Roll up
14:00 TLL
M'bro Ladies (H)
18:30 NYBL
Great Ayton (H)

18:30 CBL
Loftus (A)

10:30 NYBL singles semi 
finals at Skelton
13:30 NYBL Rinks semi 
finals at Borough Park

Mon 30-Jul Tue 31-Jul Wed 01-Aug Thu 02-Aug Fri 03-Aug Sat 04-Aug Sun 05-Aug
14:00 CLT 
Locke Park (A)
18:30 NYBL
No game planned

14:00 Roll up and 
coaching
18:30 CBL
Brotton Badgers (H)

14:00 CLT 
Brotton badgers (H)

10:00 Roll up
14:00 TLL
Marske (A)
18:00 NYBL
Middlesbrough B (A)

18:15 CBL
Borough Park (H)

10:30 NYBL Finals day 
at Saltburn 

JULY 2018



Mon 30-Jul Tue 31-Jul Wed 01-Aug Thu 02-Aug Fri 03-Aug Sat 04-Aug Sun 05-Aug
14:00 CLT
Locke Park (A)
18:30 NYBL
No game planned

14:00 Roll up and 
coaching
18:30 CBL
Brotton Badgers (H)

14:00 CLT 
Brotton badgers (H)

10:00 Roll up
14:00 TLL
Marske (A)
18:00 NYBL
Middlesbrough B (A)

18:15 CBL
Borough Park (H)

10:30 NYBL Finals day 
at Saltburn 

Mon 06-Aug Tue 07-Aug Wed 08-Aug Thu 09-Aug Fri 10-Aug Sat 11-Aug Sun 12-Aug
14:00 CLT
Skelton (A)
18:00 NYBL
Jack Hatfield (A)

14:00 Roll up
18:15 CBL
Stokesley (A)

14:00 CLT
Marske Golds (H)

10:00 Roll up
14:00 TLL
Locke Park (H)
18:00 NYBL
Guisborough KGV (H)

18:15 CBL
Marske Mariners (H)

Mon 13-Aug Tue 14-Aug Wed 15-Aug Thu 16-Aug Fri 17-Aug Sat 18-Aug Sun 19-Aug
14:00 CLT
Guis KGV B (H)
18:00 NYBL
Smith's Dock (A)

14:00 Roll up
18:15 CBL 
Brotton (A)

14:00 CLT
Borough Park (A)

10:00 Roll up
14:00 TLL
Guis Priory (A)
18:00 NYBL
Thornaby Village (H)

18:15 CBL 
Guis Priory (H)

Mon 20-Aug Tue 21-Aug Wed 22-Aug Thu 23-Aug Fri 24-Aug Sat 25-Aug Sun 26-Aug
14:00 CLT
Guis Priory (H)
18:00 NYBL 
Thornaby (A)

14:00 Roll up 14:00 CLT 
Loftus (A)

10:00 Roll up
14:00 TLL
Guis KGV (H)
18:00 NYBL
Borough Park (H)

14:00 Friendly 
Hutton Rudby (A)

10:00 Mike Hadlett 
17:00 Annual BBQ

Mon 27-Aug Tue 28-Aug Wed 29-Aug Thu 30-Aug Fri 31-Aug Sat 01-Sep Sun 02-Sep
14:00 CLT
Nunthorpe (H)
18:00 NYBL 
Guis Priory (A)

14:00 Roll up 14:00 CLT
Stokesley (A)

10:00 Roll up
18:00 NYBL 
Marske (H)

10:00 Club 
championship finals

AUGUST 2018



Mon 27-Aug Tue 28-Aug Wed 29-Aug Thu 30-Aug Fri 31-Aug Sat 01-Sep Sun 02-Sep
14:00 CLT
Nunthorpe (H)
18:00 NYBL 
Guis Priory (A)

14:00 Roll up 14:00 CLT
Stokesley (A)

10:00 Roll up
18:00 NYBL 
Marske (H)

10:00 Club 
championship finals

Mon 03-Sep Tue 04-Sep Wed 05-Sep Thu 06-Sep Fri 07-Sep Sat 08-Sep Sun 09-Sep
14:00 Roll up 10:00 Roll up

Mon 10-Sep Tue 11-Sep Wed 12-Sep Thu 13-Sep Fri 14-Sep Sat 15-Sep Sun 16-Sep
14:00 Roll up 10:00 Roll up

Mon 17-Sep Tue 18-Sep Wed 19-Sep Thu 20-Sep Fri 21-Sep Sat 22-Sep Sun 23-Sep
14:00 Roll up 10:00 Roll up

Mon 24-Sep Tue 25-Sep Wed 26-Sep Thu 27-Sep Fri 28-Sep Sat 29-Sep Sun 30-Sep
14:00 Roll up 10:00 Roll up Greens close

SEPTEMBER 2018


